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Wettkampf-Nr. 114

400m Lagen Frauen Finale
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

A-Finale
Sarah Kdhler
Alisa Riebensahm
Katharina Schiller
Nina Schiffer
Annika Mehlhorn
Theresa Michalak
Juliane Reinhold
Paula Beyer
Sarah Bosslet
Natalie Charlos
B-Finale

0 Kim Himer
Nancy Schuchhardt
Taina Raezke
Tina Riger
Anna Spietzack
Sabrina Kahl
Maren Spietzack
Lara Klein
Carolin Althaus

OCoO~NOURAWNELO

OO~NOUTRAWNE

04:29,45 Stephanie Rice
04:30,31 Katinka Hosszu
04:36,10 Petra Schneider

1994
1993
1984
1991
1983
1992
1994
1995
1993
1993

1988
1995
1992
1994
1987
1991
1987
1994
1992

AUS
HUN
GER

SG Frankfurt

SG Neukoélln e.V. Berlin
VfL Waiblingen

SG Dortmund

SG Frankfurt

SV Halle/s.

SSG Leipzig e.V.

SC Magdeburg

SSG Saar Max Ritter
Swim-Team Elmshorn

SG Gelsenkirchen

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
Swim-Team Elmshorn
SSV Nurnberg

TG Heddesheim

SV Halle/s.

TG Heddesheim

1. Dresdner SG

SV Neptun Kiel

10.08.2008 Beijing
02.08.2009 Rome
01.08.1982 Guayaquil

04:57,91
04:55,87
04:54,41
04:53,51
04:52,25
04:52,95
04:54,40
04:55,61
04:57,00
04:58,36

05:06,92
05:06,35
05:02,57
05:01,81
04:59,31
05:00,61
05:02,24
05:03,50
05:06,56
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